
Munabao - Barmer Passenger (UnReserved)/54882 - Pass - NWR 
MBF/Munabao to BME/Barmer 

2h 15m - 119 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MBF Munabao 10:30 1 1 0 69 79 NWR
2 JSD Jaisinder 10:38 10:40 2m 1 1 9 75 NWR
3 GDD Gadra Road 11:04 11:06 2m 0 1 39 56 NWR
4 GGY Gagariya 11:22 11:24 2m 1 1 54 51 NWR
5 RMX Ramsar 11:36 11:38 2m 1 1 64 64 NWR
6 BBC Bhachbhar 11:50 11:52 2m 1 1 77 70 NWR
7 JSA Jasai 12:12 12:14 2m 1 1 100 36 NWR
8 BME Barmer 12:45 1 1 119 - 192 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (01:19)

Jun 29 2024 (01:19)

1

1


